2026 DEADLINES FOR PLANNING COMMISSION SUBMISSIONS

ip
Durham Planning Commission meetings start at 7:00 p.m.
Meetings will be held at Durham City Hall, 17160 SW Upper Boones Ferry
Road, unless publicly noticed otherwise

Agenda items due must be received by 4:00 pm to be considered

Month Meeting Date Land Use Actions Agenda items due

| January  Tuesday, 13th December 22" December 315
| February Tuesday, 10th January 19t January 29t

| March Tuesday, 10t February 16t February 26%
| April Tuesday, 14th March 23 April 2nd

| May Tuesday, 12th April 20th April 30th

| June Tuesday, 9th May 18t May 28t

| July Tuesday, 14t June 22 July 2nd

| August Tuesday, 11th July 20t July 30t

| September Tuesday, 8th August 17t August 27t

| October  Tuesday, 13th September 215t October 15t

| November Tuesday, 10th October 19th October 29t

| December Tuesday, 8th November 16t November 26

Land Use Actions are regulated under the Durham Development Code and
require public notice, for example sign permits, and some tree removals
applications. Some Land Use Actions require additional staff time and will be
included in future Planning Commission agendas.

Regularly scheduled meetings with insufficient agenda items may be canceled.



